
AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 24b: MMAS 8 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 74 Gary MANDY (Illawarra CC) 2:25.087
Half Lap 13.787 13.787 (1)

Lap 1 22.434 22.434 (1)
Lap 2 16.829 39.264 (1)
Lap 3 17.624 56.889 (1)
Lap 4 18.362 1:15.251 (1)
Lap 5 18.346 1:33.597 (1)
Lap 6 17.277 1:50.875 (1)
Lap 7 17.054 2:07.929 (1)
Lap 8 17.158 2:25.087 (1)

2. 77 Bill GORDIN (Track Cycling WA) 2:26.469 +1.382
Half Lap 14.737 (2)

Lap 1 23.627 23.627 (2)
Lap 2 17.333 40.960 (2)
Lap 3 17.432 58.393 (2)
Lap 4 17.617 1:16.010 (2)
Lap 5 17.707 1:33.718 (2)
Lap 6 17.565 1:51.284 (2)
Lap 7 17.641 2:08.925 (2)
Lap 8 17.543 2:26.469 (2)


